3.KLM"B"

TJLokomotiva Usti nad Labem - SKK BohuSovice 6:2 3291-3274 (13:11) 12.04.
TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou - TJ Sokol Rybnik 4:4 3244-3232(11,5:12,5)12.04.
KK Kosmonosy - TIDynamo Liberec 2:6 3140-3231 (10:14) 12.04.
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 35 3152-3172 (10:14) 12.04.
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - SKK Ji¢in B 8.0 3416-3064 (21:3) 12.04.
SKK Néachod B - SK PLASTON Sluknov 5:3 3484-3436 (12:12) 12.04.
Tabulka:
1. SKK BohuSovice 22 17 1 4  118,0:58,0 292,5:2355 3297 35
2. TJDynamo Liberec 22 14 3 5 1075685 284,0:244,0 3281 31
3. TJSparta KutnaHora 22 13 1 8 10157745 288,5:239,5 3202 27
4. TJStart Rychnov nad Knéznou 2 12 2 8 99,0:77,0 264,5:263,5 3259 26
5. KK Kosmonosy 22 11 2 9 94,5:81,5 283,0:245,0 3244 24
6. TJLokomotiva Qsti nad Labem 22 12 0 10 92,0:84,0 273,0:255,0 3240 24
7. SK PLASTON Sluknov 22 11 0 11  94,0:82,0 278,0:250,0 3246 22
8. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou 22 10 1 11  76,0:100,0 247,0:281,0 3228 21
9. SKK Néachod B 2 9 2 11  77,0:99,0 250,5:277,5 3210 20
10. TJSokol Rybnik 22 6 3 13 7551005 2535:2745 3195 15
11. TJLokomotiva Trutnov 22 6 1 15 69,0:107,0 228,5:299,5 3169 13
12. SKK Ji¢inB 22 3 0 19 52,0:124,0 225,0:303,0 3175 6
TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem 3291 6:2 3274 SKK Bohu3ovice
(13:11)
ZAHALKA Martin st. 567 2:2 584 SNEJDAR Miroslav
WEDLICH Miroslav (*) 546 22 532 PERNICEK Martin
GREJTOVSKY Milan 565 31 526 HNAT Jaromir
VRBATA Martin 583 31 539 SEMERAD Jiti
ROHLENA Josef 506 1.3 572 PERNICEK Milan
JALOVECKY Radek 524 22 521 DARILEK Lukas

st¥idani: od 61. hodu: WEDLICH Miroslav + SIPEK Jii

rozhodé&i: STRACHON Josef
divaka: 31
utkani trvalo: 3:15



TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou 3244 4:4 3232 TJ Sokol Rybnik

(11,5:12,5)
KSANDR Dalibor 511 22 517 KOLAR Véclav
HANZLIK Miroslav 539 1.3 543 MULLER Tomé&s ()
GALUS Per 539 40 505 KOLAR Miroslav
SIPEK Vojtéch 561 31 533 STASTNY Ondiej
CIHAK Martin 577 1.3 588 KMONICEK Jiti
PODZIMEK Martin 517 0535 546 NESICKY Jiti

st¥idani: od 63. hodu: MULLER Tomés + DUSEK Miroslav
rozhod&i: PACHA Jiki

divaka: 10

utkani trvalo: 3:30

KK Kosmonosy 3140 2:6 3231 TJ Dynamo Liberec

(10:14)

BAJTALON Toméas 539 22 544 PECINA Vojtéch
HORAK Radek 463 04 572 TROJAN Vojtéch
RiPA Véroslav 526 22 523 WAJSAR Ladislav ml.

RiHA Pavd 612 40 522 JINA Dugan
BENES Lubos (*) 502 1.3 546 ZEJDA Josef
DOSKAR Jaroslav 498 1.3 524 ZEZULKA Roman

stiéfdani: od 2. hodu: BENES Lubo$ + TAJC Radek
rozhodéi: TAJC Vladislav

divaka: 14

utkani trvalo: 3:02

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 3152 3:5 3172 Spartak Rokytnice n. J.

(10:14)
KOTEK Ales 540 3,505 466 JANOUCH Petr
BABKA Zdengk 518 04 549 NOVOTNY Zdengk st.
KUZEL Miroslav 541 2515 524 STEJSKAL Jakub
JENICEK Jaroslav 493 04 549 MARAS Petr
VLCEK Michal 528 1.3 568 DRABEK Jiii ml.
VEIGL Milo$ 532 31 516 DRABEK Jiif st.

rozhodé¢i: KACER Milan
divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 3:30



TJ Sparta KutndHora 3416 8:0 3064 SKKJi€inB
(21:3)
RAJCHMAN Zdengk 556 4.0 505 LOUQA Pave
HOLY Vladimir 609 4.0 471 MAZACEK Martin
BARBORA Jiti 566 31 529 KRIVKA Ladislav
VOBORIL Leos 582 4.0 493 PAVLATA Vladimir
JELINEK Toméas 562 31 507 KRIZ Jaroslav
DUS Petr 541 31 559 REHAK Vladimir
rozhodé¢i: VYHLIDAL Vitézdav
divaka: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:00
SKK Nachod B 3484 5:3 3436 SK PLASTON Sluknov
(12:12)
HORN Jan 616 31 587 VAINAR Petr
GAJDOS Milan 562 31 521 KOTRLA Antonin
TICHY Ales 606 4.0 534 SKLENAR Jan
ADAMU Toméas 542 0:4 598 KOHLICEK Petr
MAJER Tomas 590 1:3 596 KOLDAN Jan
ZIMA Jakub 568 1:3 600 RUBANICKY Josef

rozhodéi: MAJER FrantiSek
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:15

Starty ndhradnik:

3. start: KRIVKA Ladidav (Jigin, 00106), VEIGL Milos (Trutnov, 04580)

2. start: ZIMA Jakub (Néchod, 16736), BABKA Zdengk (Trutnov, 10675), KOTEK Ale3 (Trutnov, 21307)

1. start: JINA Dugan (Dyn. Liberec, 03162), GALUS Petr (Rychnov, 19079)

Poradi jednotlivcl:
1. SNEJDAR Miroslav
2. PODZIMEK Martin
3. KSANDR Dalibor
4. JRES Lukas

5. BENES Lubo3

6

7

8

9

. SEMERAD Jiti

. DRABEK Jiti ml.

. PERNICEK Milan

. PECINA Vojtéch
10. PECINA Zdengk
11. BELICEK Milan
12. HORN Jan
13. VAINAR Petr
14. RUBANICKY Josef
15. KOHLICEK Petr
16. VRBATA Martin
17. GREJTOVSKY Milan
18. KMONICEK Jiti
19. DARILEK Lukas

BohuSovice
Rychnov
Rychnov
Dyn. Liberec
Kosmonosy
BohuSovice
Rokytnice
BohuSovice
Dyn. Liberec
Dyn. Liberec

Lok. Usti n/L.

Néchod B
Sluknov
Sluknov
Sluknov

Lok. Usti n/L.
Lok. Usti n/L.

Rybnik
BohuSovice

569,7
569,5
566,7
566,4
566,1
565,7
564,8
563,2
562,7
561,6
560,1
557,2
555,9
555,0
554,0
552,6
550,6
547,5
547,3

11/11
9/11
9/11
9/11

10/11

11/11

10/10

11/11

11/11
9/11

10/11

11/11

11/11

11/11

10/11

10/11

10/11

11/11

11/11



